
Adult Child Senior Adult Child Senior

15-64 yrs 5-14 yrs 65-79 yrs 15-64 yrs 5-14 yrs 65-79 yrs

2 days 98,00              83,50              88,50              88,50              75,50             80,00              

3 days 143,00           122,00           129,00           129,00           110,00          116,50           

4 days 181,00           154,50           163,00           163,00           139,50          147,00           

5 days 229,00           195,00           206,50           206,50           175,50          186,00           

6 days 256,50          218,50          231,00          231,00          197,00         208,00          

7 days 291,50           248,00           263,00           262,50           223,50          237,00           

8 days 327,00           278,00           294,50           294,50           250,50          265,50           

9 days 361,50           307,50           325,50           325,50           277,00          293,00           

10 days 396,50           337,00           357,00           357,00           303,50          321,50           

Adult Child Senior Adult Child Senior Adult Child Senior

15-64 yrs 5-14 yrs 65-79 yrs 15-64 yrs 5-14 yrs 65-79 yrs 15-64 yrs 5-14 yrs 65-79 yrs

2 days 122,00           104,00           110,00           110,00           94,00             99,00              98,00              83,50             88,50             

3 days 178,50           152,00           161,00           161,00           137,00          145,00           143,00           122,00          129,00          

4 days 226,00           192,50           203,50           203,50           173,50          183,50           181,00           154,50          163,00          

5 days 286,00           243,50           257,50           257,50           219,50          232,00           229,00           195,00          206,50          

6 days 320,00          272,50          288,00          288,00          245,50         259,50          256,50          218,50         231,00         

7 days 364,00           309,50           328,00           328,00           279,00          295,50           291,50           248,00          263,00          

8 days 408,00           347,00           367,50           367,50           312,50          331,00           327,00           278,00          294,50          

9 days 451,50           384,00           406,50           406,50           346,00          366,00           361,50           307,50          325,50          

10 days 495,00           421,00           445,50           445,50           379,00          401,00           396,50           337,00          357,00          

Prices in Euros - 2025/2026 season prices according to statutory VAT.

màj 22/07/25

PUBLIC  PRICES €                                           

20/12/2025 to 20/03/2026

TARIFS TO € -10 % TO PRICES  € -20 %

 20/12/2025 to 02/01/2026                                                        

& 07/02/2026 to 06/03/2026

 03/01/2026 to 06/02/2026                                                           

& 07/03/2026 to 20/03/2026

  13/12/2025 to 19/12/2025                                      

& 21/03/2026 to 06/04/2026

  13/12/2025 to 19/12/2025                                      

& 21/03/2026 to 06/04/2026

TOUR OPERATOR PRICES - WINTER 2025-2026

EVASION MONT BLANC SKI PASS

PUBLIC PRICES € TO PRICES € -10 %

Opening forecast: 
(subject to snow conditions)
Partial opening from 13/12/2025
General opening from 20/12/2025
General closing 06/04/2026

Evasion Mont Blanc ski pass :
To ski in Megève, Saint Gervais, Saint Nicolas de Véroce, Combloux, La Giettaz 
and Les Contamines.

- 5 years: free (except hand free card €2).

+ 80 years: reduced price, ask us.

Group: from 20 people, submit a request.

Hand free card: included (€2 not refundable).

Net prices: rebate from 10 to 20 % already deducted.

Domaine Skiable de Megève 
220,rte du téléphérique de Rochebrune 

74120 MEGEVE

Tél : +33 (0)4 50 21 57 06 
corinne.besson@ski.megeve.com

skipass.megeve.com


